
Proposal Closing:
October 3, 2024
3:00 P.M.

Proposals Received for
RFQ No. 25-001 Continuing Professional Consulting Services (CCNA)

COMPANY CONTACT PERSON ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE TELEPHONE EMAIL

1 2GHO, Inc. Landscape Architects, Planners, 
Environmental Consultants Emily O'Mahoney 1907 Commerce Lane, Suite 101 Jupiter FL 33458 (561) 575-9557 emily@2gho.com

2 Avirom & Associates, Inc. Michael D. Avirom 50 SW 2nd Avenue, Suite 102 Boca Raton FL 33432 (561) 392-2594 mike@aviromsurvey.com

3 Baxter & Woodman, Inc. Rebecca Travis 1601 Forum Place, Suite 400 West Palm Beach FL 33401 (561) 425-7715 rtravis@baxterwoodman.com

4 BEA Architects, Inc. Bruno-Elias Ramos 11575 NW 7 Avenue Miami FL 33168 (561) 461-2053 beamarketing@beai.com

5 Bowman Consulting Group Ltd. (ECT) John P. Kim 2090 Palm Beach Lakes Boulevard, Suite 400 West Palm Beach FL 33409 (561) 840-8650 jkim@bowman.com

6 Caulfield & Wheeler, Inc. David P. Lindley 7900 Glades Road, Suite 100 Boca Raton FL 33434 (561) 392-1991 dave@cwiassoc.com

7 Chen Moore and Associates, Inc. Peter Moore 500 West Cypress Creek Road, Suite 600 Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 (954) 730-0707 pmoore@chenmoore.com

8 Colliers Engineering & Design, Inc. Paul Sterbenz 7284 W. Palmetto Park Rd., Suite 201-S Boca Raton FL 33433 (877) 627-3772 paul.sterbenz@collierseng.com

9 Cotleur & Hearing Landscape Archecture, LLC Nicole Plunkett 1934 Commerce Lane, Suite 1 Jupiter FL 33458 (561) 747-6336 nplunkett@cotleur-hearing.com

10 CPZ Architects, Inc. Chris Zimmerman 4316 West Broward Blvd. Plantation FL 33317 (954) 792-8525 chris@cpzarchitects.com

11 Craven Thompson & Associates, Inc. Patrick Gibney 3563 NW 53rd Street Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 (954) 739-6400 pgibney@craventhompson.com

12 CTS Engineering, Inc. Sheng Yang 3230 West Commercial Boulveard, Suite 220 Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 (954) 637-1600 syang@ctseinc.com

13 DRMP, Inc. Patsy Fushetto 6853 SW 18th Street, Suite 310 Boca Raton FL 33433 (561) 757-2314 pfushetto@drmp.com

14 ECS Florida, LLC Hanna Khouri 2000 Avenue P, Suite 3 West Palm Beach FL 33404 (561) 840-3667 hkhouri@ecslimited.com

15 Engenuity Group, Inc. Adam Swaney 1280 N. Congress Avenue, Suite 101 West Palm Beach FL 33409 (561) 313-6138 aswaney@engenuitygroup.com

16 Florida Technical Consultants, LLC James Barton 2240 Woolbright Rd., Suite 400 Boynton Beach FL 33426 (954) 914-8488 jbarton@fltechinc.com

17 Jezerinac Group, PLLC Ronald Jezerinac 480 Hibiscus Street, Suite 107 West Palm Beach FL 33401 (561) 622-8585 rjezerinac@jezerinacgroup.com

18 JMorton Planning & Landscape Architect Jennifer Morton 3910 RCA Blvd., Suite 1015 Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410 (561) 500-5060 jmorton@jmortonla.com
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19 Johnson, Mirmiran, & Thompson, Inc. Joshua Baimel 3250 West Commercial Boulevard, Suite 360 Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 (954) 233-6560 jbaimel@jmt.com

20 Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Adam Kerr 477 South Rosemary Avenue, Suite 215 West Palm Beach FL 33401 (561) 840-0874 adam.kerr@kimley-horn.com

21 Miller Legg & Associates, Inc. Michael Kroll 13680 NW 5th Street, Suite 200 Sunrise FL 33325 (954) 436-7000 mkroll@millerlegg.com

22 Netta Architects, LLC Nicholas Netta 621 NW 53rd Street, Suite 270 Boca Raton FL 33487 (561) 295-4500 nnetta@nettaarchitects.com

23 Ohlson Lavoie Corporation (OLC) Sam Elsheikh 2295 S. Hiawassee Rd., Suite 310 Orlando FL 32825 (407) 992-0470 selsheikh@olcdesigns.com

24 R.J. Behar & Company, Inc. Nestor Santana 12788 Forest Hill Blvd., Suite 2003B Wellington FL 33414 (954) 680-7771 nsantana@rjbehar.com

25 RADISE International, LC Panneer Shanmugam 4152 West Blue Heron Blvd., Suite 1114 Riviera Beach FL 33404 (561) 841-0103 panneer.shanmugam@radise.net

26 Robayna and Associates, Inc. Oscar Robayna 5723 NW 158th Street Miami Lakes FL 33014 (305) 823-9316 orobayna@robayna.com

27 Robling Architecture Construction, Inc. Damon Robling 101 Walker Avenue Greenacres FL 33463 (561) 649-6705 dr@robling.com

28 Sera Engineered, LLC Gladys Sera 8638 Avocado Blvd. West Palm Beach FL 33412 (561) 283-4614 gladys@seraengineered.com

29 Song + Associates, Inc. Jill Lanigan 1545 Centrepark Drive North West Palm Beach FL 33401 (561) 655-2423 jlanigan@songandassociates.com

30 Tierra South Florida, Inc. d/b/a TSFGeo Raj Krishnasamy 2765 Vista Parkway, Suite 8-10 West Palm Beach FL 33411 (561) 687-8536 raj@tsfgeo.com

31 Walters Zackria Associates, PLLC Abbas Zackria 5813 N. Andrews Way Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 (954) 522-4123 abbas@wza-architects.com

 
Opened by:
Randi Whitcomb
Senior Buyer

Witnessed by:
Sasha Burrell
Buyer



RFQ No. 25-001 Continuing Professional Consulting Services (CCNA)
Designation of Disciplines
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Engineering
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Engineering

1 2GHO, Inc. Landscape Architects, Planners, 
Environmental Consultants 

2 Avirom & Associates, Inc. 

3 Baxter & Woodman, Inc.  

4 BEA Architects, Inc. 

5 Bowman Consulting Group Ltd. (ECT)   

6 Caulfield & Wheeler, Inc. 

7 Chen Moore and Associates, Inc.       

8 Colliers Engineering & Design, Inc.        

9 Cotleur & Hearing Landscape Archecture, LLC 

10 CPZ Architects, Inc. 

11 Craven Thompson & Associates, Inc.        

12 CTS Engineering, Inc.   

13 DRMP, Inc.  

14 ECS Florida, LLC 

15 Engenuity Group, Inc.  

16 Florida Technical Consultants, LLC 

17 Jezerinac Group, PLLC 

18 JMorton Planning & Landscape Architect 

19 Johnson, Mirmiran, & Thompson, Inc.  

20 Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.    

21 Miller Legg & Associates, Inc. 

22 Netta Architects, LLC 

23 Ohlson Lavoie Corporation (OLC) 

24 R.J. Behar & Company, Inc.        

25 RADISE International, LC  

26 Robayna and Associates, Inc. 

27 Robling Architecture Construction, Inc. 

28 Sera Engineered, LLC 

29 Song + Associates, Inc. 

30 Tierra South Florida, Inc. d/b/a TSFGeo  

31 Walters Zackria Associates, PLLC 


